MODIFIED 2-15-93 Tab settings ® ® ▼ 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Olivier Pontal Assignor # 2: Gilles Clave Assignor # 3: Pierre They	RECORDATION F PATEN Coelet Collier Content C	d to O	4-27-200 01671570 Omer No. 0133 SHEET) 3 Docket U.S. DEPA	80899DMW RTMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office				
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2									
3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Assignment	Other:							
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor # 1: 26 September 2000 Assignor # 2: 26 September 2000 Assignor # 3: 26 September 2000 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): US 09/638,333 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution									
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:									
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:									
Name: Thomas H. Close Addres			Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff						
City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201									
6. The total number of application				sharped to do-s	sit account				
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):		closed X	Authorized to be	charged to depo	SIL ACCOUNT				
8. Eastman Kodak Company Depo	sit account number: (03-0225							
	DO No	OT USE THIS SPACE	3	fre on	W				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.									
Robin G. Reeves		John S.	Record	10	117/00				
Name of Person Signing		Robin S. Recreo Signature			Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2									

PATENT REEL: 011512 FRAME: 0128

Docket 80899DMW Customer No. 01333

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

PROCESSING INSTALLATION FOR RINSING WATER HAVING AN INDEPENDENT RECYCLING FILTERING DEVICE							
which is [check one] X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown bel	ow by:					
Assignor #1: Olivier Poncelet	Date	September	26,	2000			
Assignor # 2: Gilles Clavellier			September	26,	2000		
Assignor # 3: Pierre Thevenet	Date	September	26,	2000			
	I, continuation, sub- ons, corresponding hereby acknowledge tire right, title and man Kodak Compa f these applications the terms of any a fastman Kodak Co- gnee. I/We agree obtain any such p signee. I/We furth- astman Kodak Con- relating to any of e proceedings rela- may be granted on tman Kodak Comp	ion, and ostitute, region to being the tany the earth and the earth are applicable in the earth are agree to executating the any of the any of the any or its	any corresponding a counterpart of the same of a counterpart of the same of and to said inventive right, title as the right to class the right to class the right to class the right to class the same of the conventions, the same of the	ing or on action interest of interest or i	counterpart application in whole or oligation of at the time erest in and applicable statutes or e filed and nich in the ghts and to without out- offormation, is and shall and request extent that		
Signature of Assignor # 1 Chivie Rouselet	Witness Address, Eastman Kodak (14650			
Olivier Poncelet	Kodah	Ind	ustrie				
Date: September 26, 2000	_ Kodab _ chalan &	<u> 2 nu</u>	rana - F	RANG	CE		
Witnessed: Laurence Schick Mellet					İ		
Signature of Assignor # 2 Signature of Assignor # 2 College Clavellier	Witness Address, Eastman Kodak (Company	, Rochester, NY	14650			
Date: September 26, 2000	chalan		Saterne - F	RANG	E.		
Witnessed: Laurence Schuck Hellet							

Docket 80899DMW Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3 Witness Address, if other than Date: September 26, 2000 Witnessed: Jamense Schuck Hellet

Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Kodak Industrie Chalan sur Saano - FRANCE

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011512 FRAME: 0130